Particulars Detailed of Tender  

1. Bid Enquiry No. 

OMD/EDP/01/2025-26            Dated 06/11/2025 

2. Name of the Work Comprehensive Annual Maintenance Contract for 
Computers, Printers, Networking and Peripherals. 

3. 

Cost of Bid Document 

Rs.525/- (Rupees Five hundred Twenty Five only) inclusive 
of taxes. 

4. Earnest Money Deposit 

Rs.5,000/- (Rupees Five thousand only) 

5. 
Availability of Tender 
Documents 

Office of the Sr. Manager (Finance), OMDC, Thakurani    &   
from www.birdgroup.co.in, NIC & CPP portals. 

6.

[...]

Estimated Value of Work Rs.1,00,000/- (Rupees One lac  only) for One year 

12. Validity Period of Bid 

120 (One hundred twenty) calendar days 

The Tender documents can be obtained from office of the Manager (Finance), The O.M.D.C. 

Limited, P.O.-Thakurani, Via-Barbil, Dist.-Keonjhar (Odisha) on payment Rs.525/- (Rupees Five 

hundred Twenty five only) in cash or in form of Demand Draft drawn on any Nationalised Bank 

favouring ‘The O.M.D.C. Limited’ and payable at Barbil.  

Alternatively, the tender documents can also be downloaded from our website 

www.birdgroup.co.in and in such a case, the cost of tender document in shape of demand draft